Technical sheet
POT2000GAL
Galvanized steel post with plate 76 mm H 2000 mm
Galvanised steel posts mounted on a base plate can be used to secure all types of signs, including LED traffic signs and
speed display signs. The 76 mm tube diameter and 3 mm wall thickness are suitable for mounting large signs.
The range comprises three different post heights – 2, 3 or 4 metres – with an extension system that allows the post height to
be easily increased for maximum visibility of your signage.
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Net weight
(kg)
200 200 2000 15,40
Customs code 73269098
EAN 3321360118417
Color : Grey
Material : Galvanized steel
Specifications :
Post made from galvanised steel with a mounting
plate.
Post height: 2 m; mounting plate: 200 x 200 mm –
thickness 10 mm with 4 fixing holes (Ø 14 mm).
Designed for mounting LED traffic signs or speed
display signs.
Ground fixings available as an option.